B1
CONTAMINATION MONITORS
PN#02075860 / 05.21 / FSP2105-2273
Contamination Management
Contamination management pertains to the analysis and optimization of
processes with regard to the cleanliness of components, systems and
the purity of the fluids used.  Our fluid condition monitoring products
include both in-line and offline sensors to measure contamination and/

- Power Supply-CS1XXX-PS1: Part Number 03376530
Model Codes containing RED are non-standard items – Minimum quantities and longer lead times may apply - Contact HYDAC for information and availability
Quick Order Guide
Model Code Part Number Description
CS1220-A-0-0-0-0 /-000 03236362 4-20mA display model
CS1210-A-0-0-0-0 /-000 03240458 4-20mA non-display model
CS1220-A-0-0-0-1 /-K 02087348 4-20mA display model and CS Block Kit without AS Sensor
CS1220-A-0-0-0-1 /-KAS 02086855 4-20mA display model and CS Block Kit with AS Sensor
CS 1000 Block Kit
Includes: CS and AS Sensor Connection Cables, 2 Test Points, 2 Microflex hoses, FluMoS Light software
The Contamination Sensor Block KIT (CS 1000 Block KIT) combines two condition monitoring products, the CS 1000 series (Contamination Sensor)
and the AS 1000 series (Aqua Sensor) into one plug and play unit. It serves as an on-line measurement of solid contamination and water in
hydraulic and lube systems.
Note:  Flow control is necessary when utilizing the CS 1000 sensor. Flow must be maintained through the sensor module to ensure accurate readings. Utilization of
the CS Block Kit is required to maintain Sensor flow rate range as described in the Technical Specifications (at the left).
B4
CONTAMINATION MONITORS
PN#02075860 / 05.21 / FSP2105-2273
Dimensions
CS 1000 with Block Kit
Dimensions are for general information only, all critical dimensions should be verified by requesting a certified print.
1.5”
(39)
6.5”
(165)
3.3”
(83)
0.6”
(14)
ø0.35” (ø9) thru
C’bore ø0.6” (ø15)
x 0.3” (8) deep
2 places
Optional
AS Sensor
SP1620UN716VM
Test Point
2 places
1.5”
(39)
2.
5”
(6
4)
3.9”
(98) 4.1”
(105)
2.0”
(52)
1.0”
(26)
2.
0”
(5
2)
6.
2”
(1
58
)
0.4”
(11)
5.6”
(142)
5/16-20 UNF-2B
SAE S4 Ports
Plugged
2 places
0.
5”